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FIRST LAST TITLE INSTITUTION EMAIL PHONE

John Hoffman Provost & VPAA Arcadia University hoffmanj@arcadia.edu 215-572-2924

Thomas Burns Provost Belmont University thomas.burns@belmont.edu 615-460-6400

Leanne Neilson Provost & VPAA California Lutheran University neilson@callutheran.edu 805-493-3145

Beth Harville Interim Provost Drury University bharville@drury.edu 417-873-7225

John Matachek Provost Hamline University jmatachek@hamline.edu 651-523-2088

JoAnn Haysbert Provost Hampton University joann.haysbert@hamptonu.edu 757-727-5201

Jeanne Colleran Provost & VPAA John Carroll University jcolleran@jcu.edu 216-397-4207

William Clyde Provost & VP Manhattan College william.clyde@manhattan.edu 718-862-7304

Sara Varhus VPAA Nazareth College svarhus0@naz.edu 585-389-2010

Abiodun Goke-Pariola VPAA North Central College agokepariola@noctrl.edu 630-637-5354

Maria Cronley Provost & VPAA Ohio Northern University m-cronley@onu.edu

Rae Linda Brown Provost Pacific Lutheran University provost@plu.edu 253-535-7126

Andrew A. Workman Provost & Sr. VPAA Roger Williams University aworkman@rwu.edu 401-254-3030

Sr. Donna Jurick Interim VPAA St. Edward's University donnaj@stedwards.edu 512-448-8412

Michael Hardin Provost Samford University provost@samford.edu 205-726-2718

Sue Beatty VPAA & Provost The Sage Colleges beatts2@sage.edu 518-244-3301

Joseph Dreisbach Interim Provost The University of Scranton joseph.dreisbach@scranton.edu 570-941-7520

Michael Austin Exec VP for Academic Affairs University of Evansville ma352@evansville.edu 812-488-1134

Jonathan Reed Provost University of La Verne jreed@laverne.edu 909-593-3511
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Daniel May Provost and Sr. VPAA University of New Haven dmay@newhaven.edu 203-932-7262

Mark Biermann Provost & VPAA Valparaiso University mark.biermann@valpo.edu 219-464-5310

Lily McNair Provost Wagner College lily.mcnair@wagner.edu 718-390-3211

Lisa Gentile Provost Westminster College lgentile@westminstercollege.edu 801-832-2581

Stephen Wilhite Provost Widener University scwilhite@widener.edu 610-499-4105
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